2010-012756 Klamath County, Oregon

00092362201000127560030034

JCC FINANCING STATEM OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back		NT	00092362201000127560030034		
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional	<u> </u>		11/01/2010 09:36:40	AM	Fee: \$47.0
Phone (800)	•	8) 662-4141			
SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mail	ing Address) 8839 BCM				
	258585				
CT Lien Solutions	200000	000			
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	OROR				
,	FIXTUF	RE . l			
L _.			THE ABOVE SPAC	E IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 2009-015710 12/15/09 CC OR	Klamath		▼ t	his FINANĆING STATEM b be filed [for record] (or re REAL ESTATE RECORDS	ecorded) in the
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Also check one of the following three boxes a CHANGE name and/or address: Give current re name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or	and provide appropriate info ecord name in item 6a or 6b; also	ormation in items 6 and ogive new	Party of record. Check only <u>one</u> of the odd or 7. LETE name: Give record name e deleted in item 6a or 6b.	se two boxes. ADD name: Complete if item 7c; also complete if	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CRESCENT WATER ASSOCIATION	ION				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLI	E NAME	SUFFIX
 CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATIO	iki.				
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	111.				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLI	ENAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	Locument
SEE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE 76			1		COUNTRY

	AME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZIN adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Term				
OR	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National Association successor in interest to State Street Bank and Trust Company successor to Shawmut Bank, NA, as Trustee under a Declaration of Trust dated as of August 15, 1987 known as Community Program Loan Trust 1987A				
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 25858586 Debtor Name: CRESCENT WATER ASSOCIATION G 010510204

Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.

UC FOI	C FINANC	CING STA	TEMENT I	AMENDME k) carefully	ENT ADI	DENDUM		
11.	11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amendment form)							
200	9-015710	12/15/09	CC OR Kla	amath				
12. N	12. NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amendment form)							
OR	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank National Association successor in interest to State Street Bank and Trust Company successor to Shawmut Bank, NA, as Trustee under a Declaration of Trust dated as of August 15, 1987 known as Community Program Loan Trust 1987A. 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFF							

' ·

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 247,CRESCENT, OR

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The following described real estate in Klamath County, Oregon:

(1) Water Line and Access Road

A strip of land 20 feet in width situate in the W_2^1 of the NE $_1^1$ of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and the 10 feet in width on either side of the following described centerline: Beginning at a point from which the Northeast corner of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East, W.M. bears North 79°41' Past 104.35 feet and North 2°17' Past 1362.18 feet distant; thence South 79°41' West 1191 feet, more or less, to a point from which the said Northeast corner of the said Section 30 bears South 79°41' West 25.65 feet and North 40°15'40" East 2093.4 feet distant.

(2) Reservoir Site

A piece or parcel of land situate in the F2 of the NE2 of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and the W2 of the NW4 of Section 29, Township 24 South, Range 9 East, W.M., and being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point from which the Northeast corner of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the W.M., bears North 2°17' West 1362.18 feet distant, said point being the center of the following described parcel; thence South 79°41' West 104.35 feet; thence North 79°41' East 208.7 feet; thence South 10°19' West 104.35 feet; thence South 79°41' West 208.7 feet; thence South 10°19' West 104.35 feet; thence South 79°41' West 208.7 feet; thence Worth 10°19' West 104.35 feet, more or less to the true point of beginning.

(3) Well Site

A piece or parcel of land situate in the SML of the MEN of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and being more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point from which the Mortheast corner of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East, W.M., bears North 40° 15'40" East 2093.4 feet distant, said point being the center of the following described parcel; thence South 89°38' East 25.0 feet to the true point of beginning, said point being South 0°22' West 1604 feet from the East one-sixteenth corner on the North boundary of said Section 30; thence South 0°22' West 25.0 feet; thence North 89°38' West 50.0 feet; thence Morth 0°22' Bast 50.0 feet; to a point; thence South 89°38' East 50.0 feet to a point; thence South 89°38' East 50.0 feet to a point; thence South 0°22' West 25.0 feet to the true point of beginning.

(4) New Well Site

A piece or parcel of land situated in the E 1/2 of NE 1/4 of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Southerly boundary of the existing right of way for the present water line and access road of the Crescent Water Association from which the East one-sixteenth corner of the North boundary of Section 30, Township 24 South, Range 9 East of the Willametre Meridian bears South 79°41' West 289.4 feet and North 0°22' East 1609.5 feet distant; thence North 79°41' East along said Southerly right of way boundary 25.0 feet to a point; thence South 10°19' West 25.0 feet to a point; thence South 79°41' West 25.0 feet to a point; thence South 79°41' West 25.0 feet to a point; thence North 10°19' East 25.0 feet to the point of beginning.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 247 PO BOX, CRESCENT, OR.